J Goodacre

Systems in the City FinTech Conference

10:00

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:35

11:55

12:15

12:30

12:40

13:00

14:00

29th June 2021

Introduction by the Chairperson
Phil Bungey, COO, Embark Group

Are you ‘Online’ Online?
Fredrik Koch, CTO, Infront

Achieving the Zero Back Office Vision through Intelligent Automation and Al
Charles Berry, Senior Director, SS&C Technologies Inc.

Taking the Paper Out of the Transfer Process
Howard Finnegan, Product Sales Director, Altus

Topic TBC
Tim Williams, Business Development Director, FinoComp

Break

Digitising Wealth Management: For Tangible Customer and Shareholder Value
Objectway

FCA Changes to Capital Requirements for Wealth Managers
Tim Dolan, Partner, Reed Smith

Addressing Business-Critical Data Management Challenges in Wealth & Asset
Management

Keiran Seaward, Head of Sales & Business Development, Datactics

Closing Remarks & Final Questions
Phil Bungey, COO, Embark Group

Entertainment
Systems in The City Financial Technology Awards Ceremony

Event Concludes

© Goodacre UK Limited 2021

Level 17, Dashwood House, 69 Old Broad Street, London ECM 1QS



