



Systems in the City FinTech Conference

29th June 2021

10:00	Introduction by the Chairperson Phil Bungey, COO, Embark Group
10:10	Are you 'Online' Online? Fredrik Koch, CTO, Infront
10:30	Achieving the Zero Back Office Vision through Intelligent Automation and Al Charles Berry, Senior Director, SS&C Technologies Inc.
10:50	Taking the Paper Out of the Transfer Process Howard Finnegan, Product Sales Director, Altus
11:10	Topic TBC Tim Williams, Business Development Director, FinoComp
11:30	Break
11:35	Digitising Wealth Management: For Tangible Customer and Shareholder Value Objectway
11:55	FCA Changes to Capital Requirements for Wealth Managers Tim Dolan, Partner, Reed Smith
12:15	Addressing Business-Critical Data Management Challenges in Wealth & Asset Management Keiran Seaward, Head of Sales & Business Development, Datactics
12:30	Closing Remarks & Final Questions Phil Bungey, COO, Embark Group
12:40	Entertainment
13:00	Systems in The City Financial Technology Awards Ceremony
14:00	Event Concludes